Annual Meeting
of the

Coastal Research & Extension Center

9:00-9:20 a.m.

9:20-9:30 a.m.

9:30-11:00 a.m.

11:00-12:30

12:30-1:15 p.m.

1:15-1:45 p.m.

1:45-2:30 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Commodity Advisory Council

February 28, 2017

Tentative Agenda

Registration
Welcome and Introductions

Breakout Commodity Session One

Agronomic Crops (Cotton, Corn, Peanuts & Soybean)
Commercial Ornamental Horticulture

Fruits & Vegetables

Horse & Small Ruminants

Seafood and Aquaculture

Breakout Commodity Session Two
Apiculture (Bees)

Forestry

Home Horticulture

Livestock

Lunch

Comments from USDA, & Farm Bureau
Reports from Commodity Groups

Reponses from MAFES & MSU-ES

Adjourn




